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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Dawson516
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.600 9.650 9.8009.800 38.850
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Lindley523
Texas East

9.450 9.200 9.5009.500 37.650
5 6 3T 3 2 

2 

Allison Lewis520
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.000 9.700 9.3509.400 37.450
6T 1 5T 4 3 

3 

Molly Ward524
Texas East

9.550 9.500 9.2509.000 37.300
4 4T 7T 5 4 

4 

Peyton Fuchs518
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.600 9.550 9.5509.500 37.200
12 3 3T 2 5 

5 

Ava Lau519
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.600 9.500 9.0008.800 36.900
1T 4T 11 8 6 

6 

Erica Saucedo527
Zenith

9.600 8.700 9.1009.000 36.400
1T 11 7T 7 7T

7T

Mia Bolesnikov515
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.800 9.000 9.2009.400 36.400
9T 8T 5T 6 7T

7T

Mia Dominquez521
Precision Gymn

8.400 9.000 8.9009.000 35.300
13 8T 7T 9 9 

9 

Meghan Bowers525
Zenith

8.900 8.200 8.7009.000 34.800
8 12 7T 10 10 

10 

Parker Hopkins522
Precision Gymn

8.700 8.800 7.8008.400 33.700
11 10 12 11 11 

11 

Karley DeWolf526
Zenith

8.800 7.700 7.7008.200 32.400
9T 13 13 12 12 

12 

Vada Raffaele514
Eagle Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 0.0009.600 27.700
6T 7 2 13 13 

13 
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